NOTA

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

A5 NOTEBOOK SET WITH 600D RPET HARD COVER. FRONT
ELASTIC BAND PHONE HOLDER FUNCTION AND FRONT PEN
LOOP WITH PUSH BALL PEN WITH BAMBOO GRIP DETAIL. CASE
BOUND. 160 RECYCLED PAPER LINED PAGES (80 SHEETS).
INCLUDES ENVELOPE INSIDE THE BACK COVER. ELASTIC
CLOSURE STRAP. RIBBON BOOKMARK. BLUE INK.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

4820 1030

CN

14.5X1.2X21CM

0.29

0.3

kg

0.445

0.32

0.24

15

kg

0.034

m3

25

50



