NOTA

Nor Image d or type unknown

A5 NOTEBOOK SET WITH 600D RPET HARD COVER. FRONT ELASTIC BAND PHONE HOLDER FUNCTION AND FRONT PEN LOOP WITH PUSH BALL PEN WITH BAMBOO GRIP DETAIL. CASE BOUND. 160 RECYCLED PAPER LINED PAGES (80 SHEETS). INCLUDES ENVELOPE INSIDE THE BACK COVER. ELASTIC CLOSURE STRAP. RIBBON BOOKMARK. BLUE INK.

COMMODITY CODE	4820 1030
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	14.5X1.2X21CM
NET WEIGHT	0.29
GROSS WEIGHT	0.3
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.445
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.32
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.24
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	15
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.034
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	25
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	50